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
electric station; mile to
school: 10 miles from center of
Portland; woven wire fences; all
under cultivation ; bearing tmt
trees; acre loganberries; 4"--,

room house with pantry- - Port-
land gas; barn; new garage. In-
cluded with place, good Jersey
cow, chickens, etc. Price for
everything $3100, terms.

ON CAPITAL HIGHWAY.
8 acres, between Portland and

Tigard; mile to electric sta-
tion; all under cultivation; bear-
ing orchard, some berries;

house with electric lights,
barn, chicken house, other build-
ings. Price $3500, $700 cash.
Consider 15 to 40 acres improved
or unimproved, not over 25 miles
from Portland.

ACRE TRACTS.
CITY CONVENIENCES.

On the west side; good soil, no
rock nor gravel; close to electric
station ; 9c commutation fare ;
good car service ; Portland gas.
electric lights and city water on
property. Offered far below
value on sasy terms.

JOHN FERGUSON, REALTOR.
GERLINGER BLDG.

Over 600 small places near Portland.

$3150 PARKROSE
HOUSE FULL ACRE-BA- RN.

Ground all cleared and in culti-
vation, excellent soil, modern
plumbing, plastered house; a
dandy location to raise chick-
ens, this place is sacrificed, as
the owner must make an Im-
mediate sale. Call at our
branch office at the end of
the Parkrose car line; a sales-
man will show you the prop-
erty, as this is only 2 blocks
from the car line and 1 block

from Sandy Blvd.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Commerce Bids.

Brd. 6034.

FOURTH OF JULY.
GOODTN. LAKE GROVE, BRYANT,

OSWEGO LAKE HOMES.
Lovely acres of trees, red elec-

tric cars, 30 mi.'s' run. fine auto
road; gas, elec:. piped water. coMnees
and bungalows for sale, $700 to $7000.
on easy terms; would build to suit.
Spend the 4th of July at Lake Grove:
picnic grounds at west end of Oswego
lake. McFarland's store will supply
you with lunch goods, ice cream, soft
drinks, groceries, etc. ; boatintr. bath-In- g.

fishing, firecrackers for the kid-
dies; ntgrht fireworks on the lake. If
you want a hom. see us. Bdwv. 7672.
McFarland. 208 Falling bldg. At Lake
Grove Sunday and July 4th.

5. 10 AND TRACTS.
$25 PER ACRE UP.

$10 down and $5 month buvs a
tract In this addition of 800 acres,

down the Columbia river on the Oregon
Hide, close to Columbia highway and
river; fine transportation, railroad,
river, auto, stage and truck. Beautiful
lying land free from rock or travel.
Some tracts have beautiful view of
river; thore are also some with streams,
fine location for chickens, dairy, ber-
ries, fruit and vegetables. Have 5 and

tracts on the same terms in
other locations.

CHARLES DELFEL.
319 Railway Exchange Bldg.

FRUTT AND BERRIES
house, with 150xl00-ft- .

lot, chicken houses and brood-
er house, fruits and berries.
Price $4750. easv terms. 2600

East Salmon St .

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Brd. 6034.
East Salmon St.

COME TO MULTNOMAH if you are
tired of paying rent fand wish to be
independent. Don't fail to look over
Multnomah. I can sell you little
houses or biff houses, some as low as
?!)00. on very easy terms. Vacant
building sites in sizes from H to 1
acre. Terms of 30 per cent down and
easy monthly payments, I have start
ed hundreds at Multnomah. I can start
you. For airticulars call on Ben Ries-lan-

404 Flatt bldg., 127 Park st.. or
Mrs. Grant in charge of Multnomah of-
fice on the boulevard.

$1000 CASH COUNTRY HOME.
Dont fall to see this modern country

residence, located just outside the city
limits, 7 rooms, fireplace, hardwood
floors, expensive hot water heating
plant; nearly an acre of ground: beau-
tiful shade trees. The price is only
$60'0 It's a big bargain. Better see
it Monday. Ask for Mr. Miller. B. 6550.
41S SpaldinR Bldg., over Ladd and

Tillnn hank.
BEAUTIFUL suburban home. 2 acres, I

m orchard, west sIoa highway. !J miles
out; also on Or. Elec. 3 min. from
sta. ; 14 rms., 5 bedrms., breakfast rm.,
large dininj? rm., walls In tapestry, h.
and c. water, modern bath and toilets,
city phone; fine grounds ar;und house
In id out by English landscape SMrdener.
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